

## Town of Seekonk, MA **Planning Board**

7:00 PM **Seekonk Town Hall Planning Board Meeting Room** 

Type of meeting:

Planning Board Regular Meeting

**Agenda topics** – More information on each item can be found on our website - www.seekonk-ma.gov under Departments>Planning>Agenda Items

7:00 PM

Planning Board Reorganization

Planning Board

Appoint SRPEDD Representative

Planning Board

Surety Establishment: Summer Meadows -

Trebor Properties, LLC

**APPROVED** 

Form A: Arcade and Taunton Avenues - ENDORSED

Town of Seekonk

Discussion: Zoning Bylaw Amendments – NOT TO

BE HEARD AT SPRING TM FOR FURTHER

DISCUSSION

Planning Board

Discussion: Sign Bylaw Amendments Planning Board

Correspondence:

Approval of Minutes: 3/11/14 - APPROVED

Adjournment